Eaton CCP-1-DCC

Catalog Number: CCP-1-DCC

Eaton Bussmann series CCP UL98 fusible disconnect, UL98 fusible disconnect, Single-pole, Class CC

General specifications



Eaton Bussmann series CCP UL98

fusible disconnect

CCP-1-DCC

UPC

051712158114

Product Height

Catalog Number

Product Length/Depth

3.65 in

3.14 in

Product Width

2.07 in

Product Weight

0.22 lb

Warranty

Not Applicable

Compliances
Not Applicable

RoHS Compliant

Certifications

Contact Manufacturer





Physical details

Fuse type

Class CC

Number Of Poles

Single-pole

Resources

Catalogs

Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007

End of life notifications

Bussmann series CCP Class CC and UL supplemental switch end-of-

life notification 7-6-2018

CCP-1-DCC~Compact Circuit Protec 1Pole Class CC DC

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - CCP-1-DCC



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2025 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia

Eaton CCP-1-DCC

Catalog Number: CCP-1-DCC

Eaton Bussmann series CCP UL98 fusible disconnect, UL98 fusible disconnect, Single-pole, Class CC

General specifications



Eaton Bussmann series CCP UL98

fusible disconnect

CCP-1-DCC

UPC

051712158114

Product Height

Catalog Number

Product Length/Depth

3.65 in

3.14 in

Product Width

2.07 in

Product Weight

0.22 lb

Warranty

Not Applicable

Compliances
Not Applicable

RoHS Compliant

Certifications

Contact Manufacturer





Physical details

Fuse type

Class CC

Number Of Poles

Single-pole

Resources

Catalogs

Bussmann series complete full line catalog no. 1007

End of life notifications

Bussmann series CCP Class CC and UL supplemental switch end-of-

life notification 7-6-2018

CCP-1-DCC~Compact Circuit Protec 1Pole Class CC DC

Specifications and datasheets

Eaton Specification Sheet - CCP-1-DCC



Eaton Corporation plc Eaton House 30 Pembroke Road Dublin 4, Ireland Eaton.com

Reserved.

Eaton is a registered trademark.

All other trademarks are © 2025 Eaton. All Rights property of their respective owners.



Eaton.com/socialmedia